
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SC H 2 63489 LE BREUT Thierry DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1326 165,75 80 1406 Qualifié
2 SC H 11 102096 NOGUES Patrice VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1402 175,25 0 1402 Qualifié
3 SC H 0 60200 ROUZIC Dominique LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1349 168,63 48 1397 Qualifié
4 SC H 3 12910 RICHART Claude VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1348 168,50 48 1396 Qualifié
5 SC H 85 32111 DERAMBURE Bernard EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1344 168,00 48 1392 Qualifié
6 SC H 85 30522 BOISNARD Daniel LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1383 172,88 8 1391 Qualifié
7 SC H 17 111639 PRUNOT Dominique VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1321 165,13 48 1369 Qualifié
8 SC H 99 42093 DUTHEIL Jean-Yves VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1340 167,50 8 1348 Qualifié
9 SC H 85 15402 LELIEVRE Dominique LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1272 159,00 24 1296 Qualifié
10 SC H 11 102916 REEVES Rodney EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1281 160,13 8 1289 Qualifié
11 SC H 94 73496 LESNE Erick VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1273 159,13 8 1281
12 SC H 17 112714 GUERIN Jean-Pierre BOWLING DE BAYEUX 8 1139 142,38 96 1235
13 SC H 19 115810 LAINE Gérard EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1033 129,13 80 1113
14 SC H 22 120086 CASTEL Gilbert VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 976 122,00 32 1008
15 SC H 93 71397 NAVARRETE Jean-Marc DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 SC F 12 103656 DEGEL Jacqueline DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1260 157,50 56 1316 Qualifiée
2 SC F 9 98206 MOREL Patricia EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1113 139,13 16 1129 Qualifiée
3 SC F 13 105116 HAMON Chantal LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 976 122,00 96 1072 Qualifiée
4 SC F 2 63488 LE BREUT Elisabeth DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 966 120,75 104 1070 Qualifiée
5 SC F 13 105373 MALLARD Sylvie DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1047 130,88 0 1047 Qualifiée
6 SC F 17 112715 GUERIN Annick BOWLING DE BAYEUX 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 SB H 96 84549 LEFEVRE Alain DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1473 184,13 0 1473 Qualifié
2 SB H 98 61385 LEFILLATRE Denis VALHALLA HONFLEUR 8 1432 179,00 0 1432 Qualifié
3 SB H 17 111732 DELABRIERE François DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1416 177,00 0 1416 Qualifié
4 SB H 10 100696 THIREL Régis VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1253 156,63 0 1253 Qualifié
5 SB H 11 102122 RIMBAUD François LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 SB F 5 89759 CORDIER Laurette EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1028 128,50 0 1028 Qualifiée
1 SA H 91 64083 DANCIN Gérald VALHALLA HONFLEUR 8 1415 176,88 0 1415 Qualifié
2 SA H 98 60602 LAGREVE Yann DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1282 160,25 0 1282 Qualifié
3 SA H 12 104179 ABADIE Laurent EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1140 142,50 0 1140 Qualifié
1 SA F 14 106046 BUSNOULT Sandrine EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1222 152,75 0 1222 Qualifiée
2 SA F 20 118018 ANGER Laurence EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 970 121,25 0 970 Qualifiée
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
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Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SA H 12 104179 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ABADIE Laurent 0 154 152 112 141 149 139 140 153 8 1140 142,50 0 1140
SA F 20 118018 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ANGER Laurence 0 126 146 131 90 125 117 117 118 8 970 121,25 0 970
SC H 85 30522 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIEBOISNARD Daniel 1 137 147 165 209 172 205 181 167 8 1383 172,88 8 1391
SA F 14 106046 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE BUSNOULT Sandrine 0 162 150 142 175 117 176 159 141 8 1222 152,75 0 1222
SC H 22 120086 VIKINGS CALVADOS CASTEL Gilbert 4 113 169 113 112 110 137 117 105 8 976 122,00 32 1008
SB F 5 89759 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE CORDIER Laurette 0 136 142 93 94 110 176 144 133 8 1028 128,50 0 1028
SA H 91 64083 VALHALLA HONFLEUR DANCIN Gérald 0 206 160 208 161 149 178 192 161 8 1415 176,88 0 1415
SC F 12 103656 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX DEGEL Jacqueline 7 172 142 180 123 159 152 171 161 8 1260 157,50 56 1316
SB H 17 111732 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX DELABRIERE François 0 149 155 179 206 203 178 180 166 8 1416 177,00 0 1416
SC H 85 32111 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE DERAMBURE Bernard 6 178 112 152 197 157 164 208 176 8 1344 168,00 48 1392
SC H 99 42093 VIKINGS CALVADOS DUTHEIL Jean-Yves 1 190 143 143 170 144 158 201 191 8 1340 167,50 8 1348
SC F 17 112715 BOWLING DE BAYEUX GUERIN Annick 13 0 0 0,00 0 0
SC H 17 112714 BOWLING DE BAYEUX GUERIN Jean-Pierre 12 69 161 156 146 113 163 191 140 8 1139 142,38 96 1235
SC F 13 105116 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIEHAMON Chantal 12 127 116 125 103 126 95 133 151 8 976 122,00 96 1072
SA H 98 60602 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LAGREVE Yann 0 137 160 163 125 163 192 154 188 8 1282 160,25 0 1282
SC H 19 115810 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE LAINE Gérard 10 154 109 116 127 130 124 119 154 8 1033 129,13 80 1113
SC F 2 63488 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LE BREUT Elisabeth 13 119 107 144 133 124 99 114 126 8 966 120,75 104 1070
SC H 2 63489 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LE BREUT Thierry 10 150 158 138 167 175 183 178 177 8 1326 165,75 80 1406
SB H 96 84549 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LEFEVRE Alain 0 166 188 178 198 188 168 174 213 8 1473 184,13 0 1473
SB H 98 61385 VALHALLA HONFLEUR LEFILLATRE Denis 0 170 167 214 200 194 154 185 148 8 1432 179,00 0 1432
SC H 85 15402 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIELELIEVRE Dominique 3 167 163 179 145 157 141 140 180 8 1272 159,00 24 1296
SC H 94 73496 VIKINGS CALVADOS LESNE Erick 1 159 169 144 128 162 166 168 177 8 1273 159,13 8 1281
SC F 13 105373 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX MALLARD Sylvie 0 125 135 126 130 170 126 106 129 8 1047 130,88 0 1047
SC F 9 98206 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE MOREL Patricia 2 152 149 91 156 145 118 138 164 8 1113 139,13 16 1129
SC H 93 71397 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX NAVARRETE Jean-Marc 6 0 0 0,00 0 0
SC H 11 102096 VIKINGS CALVADOS NOGUES Patrice 0 160 177 142 154 201 175 169 224 8 1402 175,25 0 1402
SC H 17 111639 VIKINGS CALVADOS PRUNOT Dominique 6 119 158 188 175 155 192 154 180 8 1321 165,13 48 1369
SC H 11 102916 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE REEVES Rodney 1 191 146 158 189 132 179 153 133 8 1281 160,13 8 1289
SC H 3 12910 VIKINGS CALVADOS RICHART Claude 6 146 169 188 171 200 137 180 157 8 1348 168,50 48 1396
SB H 11 102122 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIERIMBAUD François 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
SC H 0 60200 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIEROUZIC Dominique 6 157 150 151 164 140 180 231 176 8 1349 168,63 48 1397
SB H 10 100696 VIKINGS CALVADOS THIREL Régis 0 160 114 171 148 144 167 149 200 8 1253 156,63 0 1253

0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
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